December 1999
The
n u m b e rOne
PC Workstations
in the world
H P     K a y a k P C  W o r k s t a t i o n s
E n g i n e e r e d  t o  P e r f o r m .
Company size

Display Plug & Play/ PC99, DDC1/2bi
USB
Ordering information HP P910 monitor
Product number D8910A
(Available in North America
and Europe only)
19"
7
6
Optical
Processor Processor FSB System Hard Disk Hard Disk Storage4/ Graphics Video LAN Product
Type Speed Speed RAM/Type2 Size/Type3 Speed Audio Solution5 RAM Interface6 Number7,8
HP Kayak XM600 PC Workstations9
Desktop models
Pentium III 500MHz 100MHz 128MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G250 8MB Yes D9531N/T10
Pentium III 500MHz 100MHz 64MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G250 8MB Yes D9532N/T10,11
Pentium III 500MHz 100MHz 64MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G250 8MB Yes D9547N/T10
Pentium III 533EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G250 8MB Yes D8350N/T10,11
Pentium III 533EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G250 8MB Yes D9535N/T10
Pentium III 533EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G400 Dual 16MB Yes D9536N/T10
Pentium III 533EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 9.1GB Ultra2 SCSI 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Synergy II 32MB Yes D9543N/T10
Pentium III 600EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 15.0GB Ultra ATA/66 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G400 Dual 16MB Yes D9538N/T10
Pentium III 667MHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 15.0GB Ultra ATA/66 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G400 Dual 16MB Yes D9548N/T10
Minitower models
Pentium III 500MHz 100MHz 128MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G250 8MB Yes D9533N/T10
Pentium III 500MHz 100MHz 128MB SDRAM 9.1GB Ultra2 SCSI 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Synergy II 32MB Yes D9534N/T10
Pentium III 533EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G400 Dual 16MB Yes D9537N/T10
Pentium III 600EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 9.1GB Ultra2 SCSI 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Synergy II 32MB Yes D9540N/T10
Pentium III 600EBMHz 133MHz 128MB RDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G400 Dual 16MB Yes D9544N/T10,12
Pentium III 600EBMHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 9.1GB Ultra2 SCSI 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Oxygen GVX1 32MB Yes D9545N/T10
Pentium III 667MHz 133MHz 128MB RDRAM 9.1GB Ultra2 SCSI 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Synergy II 32MB Yes D9546N/T10,12
Pentium III 733MHz 133MHz 128MB SDRAM 9.1GB Ultra2 SCSI 7200rpm DVD/Yes Millennium G400 Dual 16MB Yes D9539N/T10
Pentium III 733MHz 133MHz 128MB RDRAM 9.1GB Ultra2 SCSI 7200rpm 48X Max/Yes Oxygen GVX1 32MB Yes D8366N/T10,12
Dual-processor desktop models
Pentium III 2 × 500MHz 100MHz 128MB SDRAM 10.0GB Ultra ATA/66 5400rpm 48X Max/Yes Millennium G250 8MB Yes D9541N/T10
HP Kayak XU800 PC Workstations9